
 

 

 

Bridges 2025 – OC6 Races 
Saturday, Oct. 4, 2025 
 

 
Overall Results 

Name Division Age Class Time 

Latitude 48 Men Men Open 0:24:53 

Latitude 48 - VERY Open Mixed Open 0:25:44 

FGPC Canoe Canoe Mixed Open 0:26:27 

PR Men 40s Men M 40+ 0:26:37 

PR HOT Mixed 1 Mixed M 40+ 0:26:51 

Latitude 48 - mixed open Mixed Open 0:26:51 

VIP Whatever Mixed M 50+ 0:27:00 

PR HOT Mixed 2 Mixed M 50+ 0:27:18 

Salish Warrior Men Open 0:27:27 

Salish Connection Men Open 0:28:30 

Latitude 48 - Open Women Women Open 0:28:35 

FGPC Margarita MixMasters Mixed M 50+ 0:28:40 

Savage11 Men Open 0:28:46 

PR HOT Girls Women M 40+ 0:28:51 

FCRCC RD Tanifa Men Men Open 0:28:56 

FCRCC Kupunas Black-2 Men M 50+ 0:29:32 

Falcon Men Novice 0:29:32 

Cecelia Sara Mixed Open 0:29:32 
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Name Division Age Class Time 

FGPC Pure Stoke Women M 60+ 0:30:06 

OC Adventurers 1 Mixed Open 0:30:09 

Pacific Spirit Women M 70+ 0:30:17 

FGPC Day Rec Mixed 60+ Mixed M 60+ 0:30:29 

FGPC Still Got Gas Mixed M 60+ 0:30:35 

Latitude 48 - MM2 Mixed M 40+ 0:30:42 

Power Puffs Women Open 0:30:54 

OC Adventurers 2 Mixed M 50+ 0:31:04 

Comox Blue Women M 40+ 0:31:04 

Suncoast Paddling Mixed Yellow Mixed M 60+ 0:31:08 

Suncoast Paddling Men M 60+ 0:31:16 

FCRCC Kupunas Red Mixed M 50+ 0:31:19 

The Fossils Of Maple Bay Mixed M 70+ 0:31:34 

FCRCC Kupunas Black-3 Mixed M 60+ 0:31:36 

Nanaimo Honeybadgers Men M 40+ 0:31:42 

Shxway Chief Mixed Open 0:31:44 

FLCC Generations Men M 50+ 0:31:49 

Proud Mary Women Open 0:31:49 

Latitude 48 GM Women Women M 50+ 0:32:05 

FCRCC RD Tanifa Mixed 2 Mixed M 40+ 0:32:27 

Comox Orange Women M 50+ 0:32:28 
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Name Division Age Class Time 

PCOC Tākitimu Men Open 0:32:37 

FGPC IM Mixed Mixed M 50+ 0:32:38 

Geronimo’s Lady Women Open 0:32:38 

Wolf Pack Mixed M 40+ 0:32:44 

Suncoast Paddling Mixed Orange Mixed M 60+ 0:32:47 

Suncoast Paddling Women Women M 60+ 0:32:47 

Latitude 48 -Kahiki Moe Mixed Novice 0:33:09 

Geronimo’s Lady 50s Women M 50+ 0:33:30 

FCRCC RD Tanifa Mixed 1 Mixed Open 0:33:34 

Latitude 48 - Meridian Wahines Women M 40+ 0:33:53 

FLCC OC'n Dragonflies 1 Mixed Novice 0:33:58 

FGPC IM Women Women Open 0:34:00 

Geronimo’s Lady 40s Women M 40+ 0:34:16 

FCRCC Kupunas Black Women M 60+ 0:34:36 

FGPC Day Rec Women's 40+ Women M 40+ 0:35:10 

We're Hexy and We Know It Women M 50+ 0:35:13 

Pedder Bae Women U19 0:35:21 

Savage 11 Womens Women Open 0:36:02 

FLCC OC'n Dragonflies 2 Women Novice 0:37:41 

FCRCC RD Tanifa Women Women M 50+ 0:38:47 
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Results by Division 

Name Division Age Class Time 

Falcon Men Novice 0:29:32 

Latitude 48 - Men Men Open 0:24:53 

Salish Warrior Men Open 0:27:27 

Salish Connection Men Open 0:28:30 

Savage11 Men Open 0:28:46 

FCRCC RD Tanifa Men Men Open 0:28:56 

PCOC Tākitimu Men Open 0:32:37 

PR Men 40S Men M 40+ 0:26:37 

Nanaimo Honeybadgers Men M 40+ 0:31:42 

FCRCC Kupunas Black-2 Men M 50+ 0:29:32 

FLCC Generations Men M 50+ 0:31:49 

Suncoast Paddling Men M 60+ 0:31:16 

Latitude 48 -Kahiki Moe Mixed Novice 0:33:09 

FLCC OC'n Dragonflies 1 Mixed Novice 0:33:58 

Latitude 48 - VERY Open Mixed Open 0:25:44 

FGPC Canoe Canoe Mixed Open 0:26:27 

Latitude 48 - mixed open Mixed Open 0:26:51 

Cecelia Sara Mixed Open 0:29:32 

OC Adventurers 1 Mixed Open 0:30:09 

Shxway Chief Mixed Open 0:31:44 
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Name Division Age Class Time 

FCRCC RD Tanifa Mixed 1 Mixed Open 0:33:34 

PR HOT Mixed 1 Mixed M 40+ 0:26:51 

Latitude 48 - MM2 Mixed M 40+ 0:30:42 

FCRCC RD Tanifa Mixed 2 Mixed M 40+ 0:32:27 

Wolf Pack Mixed M 40+ 0:32:44 

VIP Whatever Mixed M 50+ 0:27:00 

PR HOT Mixed 2 Mixed M 50+ 0:27:18 

FGPC Margarita MixMasters Mixed M 50+ 0:28:40 

OC Adventurers 2 Mixed M 50+ 0:31:04 

FCRCC Kupunas Red Mixed M 50+ 0:31:19 

FGPC IM Mixed Mixed M 50+ 0:32:38 

FGPC Day Rec Mixed 60+ Mixed M 60+ 0:30:29 

FGPC Still Got Gas Mixed M 60+ 0:30:35 

Suncoast Paddling Mixed Yellow Mixed M 60+ 0:31:08 

FCRCC Kupunas Black-3 Mixed M 60+ 0:31:36 

Suncoast Paddling Mixed Orange Mixed M 60+ 0:32:47 

The Fossils Of Maple Bay Mixed M 70+ 0:31:34 

FLCC OC'n Dragonflies 2 Women Novice 0:37:41 

Pedder Bae Women U19 0:35:21 

Latitude 48 - Open Women Women Open 0:28:35 

Power Puffs Women Open 0:30:54 
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Name Division Age Class Time 

Proud Mary Women Open 0:31:49 

Geronimo’s Lady Women Open 0:32:38 

FGPC IM Women Women Open 0:34:00 

Savage 11 Women Women Open 0:36:02 

PR HOT Girls Women M 40+ 0:28:51 

Comox Blue Women M 40+ 0:31:04 

Latitude 48 - Meridian Wahines Women M 40+ 0:33:53 

Geronimo’s Lady 40s Women M 40+ 0:34:16 

FGPC Day Rec Women's 40+ Women M 40+ 0:35:10 

Latitude 48 Senior Women Women M 50+ 0:32:05 

Comox Orange Women M 50+ 0:32:28 

Geronimo’s Lady 50s Women M 50+ 0:33:30 

We're Hexy and We Know It Women M 50+ 0:35:13 

FCRCC RD Tanifa Women Women M 50+ 0:38:47 

FGPC Pure Stoke Women M 60+ 0:30:06 

Suncoast Paddling Women Women M 60+ 0:32:47 

FCRCC Kupunas Black Women M 60+ 0:34:36 

Pacific Spirit Women M 70+ 0:30:17 

 


